VersalLED Lighti@

Versatile Lighting Solutions

SPECIFICATIONS

HOUSING
- Cast Aluminum housing
- Finishes available in black, bronze, white, or green

ELECTRICAL
- 120-277VAC or 85-265VAC

ILLUMINATION

- Heat resistant white plastic lens

- Straight louver standard; Optional downward angled louver
- Offered in 3000K, 4000K, or 6500K

MOUNTING
- Recessed mount

CODE COMPLIANCE
- ETL Listed for Wet Locations

WARRANTY
- 5 Year

ORDERING INFORMATION

CATALOG # Wattage Lumens

STP3-7L-QT-30K-* ™™ 680 Lumens
STP3-7L-QT-65K-* ™™ 680 Lumens
STP3-12L-QT-30K-* 12W 1200 Lumens
STP3-12L-QT-40K-* 12W 1200 Lumens
STP3-12L-QT-50K-* 12W 1200 Lumens

*Select Finish: BLack; BRonze; WHite; GReen

OPTIONS (Factory Installed)

DL - Down Facing Louver (straight louver standard)

Color

3000K
6500K

3000K
4000K
5000K

Project

Type

Catalog Number
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